
WESTERN AVE

N86°15'11"E

WM

WV

WV

(NOT SURVEYED)WATM

PROPOSED DETOUR ROUTE

LEGEND

LOCATION

PROJECT

HOUSTON

HICKORY

CECIL-BISHOP

HEIGHTS
HICKORY

50

50

BRIDGEVILLE
TRUCK DETOUR - 22 MILES

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
BRANCH OF CHARTIERS RUN

PA 519 (WESTERN AVE) OVER

CANONSBURG

519

519

79

79


